
Aquatics Dept. 

Closes
Meet Starts Host Team Visiting Team

Wednesday November 29 5:00 PM 6:00 PM New Philadelphia Louisville

Friday December 1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Dover Marlington

Saturday December 2 7:00 AM 10:00 AM

Wednesday December 13 5:00 PM 6:00 PM New Philadelphia Cloverleaf

Friday December 15 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Dover Coshocton

Wednesday December 20 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Dover Perry

Friday December 22 5:00 PM 6:00 PM New Philadelphia Ashland

Friday December 29 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Dover New Philadelphia

Wednesday January 3 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Dover River View/Ridgewood

Friday January 5 5:00 PM 6:00 PM New Philadelphia Alliance/Union Town Lake

Saturday January 6 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Silver Streaks Ashland YMCA

Friday January 12 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Dover Martins Ferry/ Indian Creek

Wednesday January 17 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Dover Cloverleaf

Friday January 19 5:00 PM 6:00 PM New Philadelphia Wooster

Wednesday January 24 5:00 PM 6:00 PM New Philadelphia Wickliffe

Day

Tuscarawas County YMCA

2023-2024 Home Swim Meet Schedule
Aquatics Department will be closed during swim meets.  This includes both large and small 

pools & Whirlpool.  Most meets last until building closes.

Dover Invitational


